Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

10

11

NOTE

Regi stration No

88067310114203

88067310114204

88067310114205

88067310114206

88067310114207

88067310114208

88067310114209

88067310114210

88067310114211

88067310114212

88067310114213

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BASSI
Br anch Name

Name
GURW NDER SI NGH

JASHANPREET SI NGH

JASPREET SI NGH

KULW NDER SI NGH

MANJI TSI NGH

RAMANPREET SI NGH

RANBI R SI NGH

RANJEET SI NGH

SANDEEP SI NGH

SUKHPREET SI NGH

VI RDEVI NDER SI NGH

TURNER
Semest er 3

PATHANA

Mks. Qbt .

487

519

484

463

459

498

481

482

469

442

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(R
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL

/99

/32

/ 96

/45

/96

/30

/96

/38

/81

/ 36

/99

/34

/93

/ 38

178

/23

172

/ 33

175

145

/69

/30

) 14
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)1 15
)/ 18
)/ 13
)/ 15
)/ 13
)/ 14
) 14
)17
)/ 13
)/ 15
)/ 13
)1 15
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/ 13
)/ 15
)/ 14

)/ 15

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(P /63
(P /230
(P /66
(P /245
(P /66
(P /225
(P /63
(P /209
(P /66
(P /220
(P /63
(P /240
(P /66
(P /225
(P /63
(P /220
(P /69
(P /246
(P /66
(P /225
(P /66

(P /218

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 9
) 24
)/ 9
)/ 25
)/ 9
)/ 25
)7
)22
)7
)1 22
)7
)/ 24
)/ 8
)1 23
)7
)22
)7
) 24
)7
)/ 23
)7

)/ 23

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129

Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88067351214092

88067351214093

88067351214095

88067351214097

88067351214098

88067351214100

88067351214101

88067351214102

88067351214103

Name
DEEPAK KUMAR

JAGDEEP SI NGH

NI RVAL SI NGH

PARDEEP KUVAR

PARDEEP SI NGH

SANDEEP

SANDEEP DASS

SANDEEP SI NGH

SUKHVEER SI NGH

TURNER
Senest er 3

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SARAI NAGA
Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .

475

461

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(P
(R
(P
(R
(P
(P
(P
(R
(P
(R
(P
(R
(P
(P
(P
(R
(P

(R

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/93

/122

/87

/20

/90

/30

/ 87

/22

/87

/14

178

117

/ 84

/30

/90

/20

/93

/20

)/ 18
)17
)/ 15
)/ 15
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)1 15
)1 15
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 18
)17
)1 15
) 14
)17

) 17

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(P /51
(P /189
(P /54
(P /216
(P /57
(P /230
(P /60
(P /220
(P /42
(P /210
(P /51
(P /212
(P /60
(P /218
(P /51
(Al

(P /57

(P /216

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)27
)7
) 24
)/ 8
)/ 26
)/ 8
)27
)7
)/ 23
)7
)/ 23
)/ 8
)1 26
)7
)22
)/ 8

)/ 26

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



